
1st 1.714 1ST 15 13TH 54
2nd 1.794 2ND 21 14th 59
3rd 1.929 3RD 29 15th 62
4th 1.932 4TH 32 16th 64
5th 1.972 5TH 34 17th 68

6TH 36 18th 70
7TH 42 19th 72

1st 385 8TH 44 20th 75
2nd 379 9TH 45
3rd 377 10TH 48
4th 375 11th 49 Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 375 12th 53 32
2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 William Golpe Y 4.586 DQ DQ DQ 182 175 357 19 7 28 17 DQ 25 DQ DQ 0

102 Jeff Godfrey Y 1.653 1.935 1.794 2 187 192 379 2 5 1 10 8 2 21 2 4
103 Branden Carico Y 2.414 2.287 2.351 12 178 183 361 16 4 11 21 12 15 59 14 0

104 Brian Thomas Y 2.136 1.807 1.972 5 180 173 353 20 2 7 18 3 26 54 13 0

105 Samuel Hall Y 2.856 2.629 2.743 15 189 186 375 5 3 16 5 19 13 53 12 0
106 Thomas Parker Y 2.955 3.857 3.406 20 190 154 344 22 5 17 4 27 33 81 21 0

107 Seth Wooten Y 2.312 2.017 2.164 7 183 190 373 8 3 9 13 9 5 36 6 0

108 Derrick Loflin Y 2.143 2.430 2.286 11 185 188 373 9 4 8 12 16 8 44 8 0
109 Scotty Powell Y 2.000 1.864 1.932 4 195 175 370 12 8 5 2 4 23 34 5 1

110 Joey Combs Y 2.844 2.799 2.821 18 179 172 351 21 6 15 20 22 27 84 22 0

111 Mike Kuklis Y 2.134 2.432 2.283 10 193 182 375 4 4 6 3 17 19 45 9 0
112 Shelley Gudger Y f 2.408 3.159 2.784 17 182 178 360 17 4 10 15 23 22 70 18 0

113 Mike Hanes Y 1.958 1.900 1.929 3 187 187 374 6 7 3 11 6 9 29 3 3

LG 
group 
rank

LG 
score 
rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

HG 
group 
rank

HG 
score 
rank

Mike Wooten
Scottie Johnson

Jeff Godfrey
Mike Hanes
Hunter Hall

Scotty Powell
Seth Wooten

Samuel Hall

Johnny Mayo 
wayne Southard

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG

Score 
AGG

LG 
score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

HG 
score

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 
LG+HG

overall 
pts

Darby Beck
Derrick Loflin
Mike Kuklis

IBS 600 YARD MATCH 
Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC

Two Gun Overall Results

6/13/2020

TWO GUN GROUP AGG
Brian Thomas 

Branden Carico
Ray Lowman
Sean Brown
Jeff Evans

Chris Nichols
Jeff Godfrey
Mike Hanes

Scotty Powell
Brian Thomas 

Chris Nichols
Jeff Godfrey

Scottie Johnson
Mike Kuklis
Samuel Hall

Shelley Gudger

Chris Nichols

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR



2 gun IBS

overall

placing

LG 
group 
rank

LG 
score 
rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

HG 
group 
rank

HG 
score 
rank

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG

Score 
AGG

LG 
score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

HG 
score

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 
LG+HG

overall 
pts

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

114 Scottie Johnson Y 3.242 2.315 2.779 16 189 188 377 3 6 20 7 15 7 49 11 0
115 James Phillips Y DQ 2.514 DQ DQ DQ 187 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 18 10 DQ DQ 0

116 Chris Nichols Y 1.697 1.730 1.714 1 199 186 385 1 10 2 1 1 11 15 1 5

201 Jimmy Matters Y 4.017 5.895 4.956 26 162 171 333 24 1 23 25 31 29 108 25 0
202 Jeff Evans Y 2.749 2.294 2.522 13 158 184 342 23 1 14 27 13 14 68 17 0

203 John Carico Y 4.422 3.244 3.833 23 148 175 323 26 1 27 28 24 24 103 23 0

204 James Barbee Y DQ 6.931 DQ DQ DQ 155 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 32 32 DQ DQ 0
205 Hunter Hall Y 2.608 1.782 2.195 9 182 192 374 7 7 13 16 2 1 32 4 2

206 Adrain Myers Y 3.910 3.989 3.949 24 173 158 331 25 4 22 22 28 31 103 24 0

207 Mike Wooten Y 2.477 1.883 2.180 8 179 186 365 14 5 12 19 5 12 48 10 0
208 wayne Southard Y 4.132 2.796 3.464 21 169 189 358 18 8 24 24 21 6 75 20 0

209 Darby Beck Y 1.982 2.312 2.147 6 188 183 371 10 5 4 8 14 16 42 7 0

210  N DQ 2.162 DQ DQ DQ 191 DQ DQ 6 DQ DQ 10 4 DQ DQ 0
211 Ray Lowman Y 3.160 2.176 2.668 14 183 182 365 15 1 19 14 11 18 62 15 0

212 Dan Porter Y 4.132 DQ DQ DQ 170 DQ DQ DQ 0 25 23 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

213 Sean Brown Y 3.011 2.644 2.828 19 189 180 369 13 7 18 6 20 20 64 16 0
214 Wayne Hicks Y DQ 1.925 DQ DQ DQ 191 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 7 3 DQ DQ 0

215  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

216 Johnny Mayo Y 3.541 3.568 3.554 22 188 183 371 11 5 21 9 25 17 72 19 0
301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
307  N DQ 3.703 DQ DQ DQ 180 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 26 21 DQ DQ 0

308 Scott Walker Y 6.077 5.133 5.605 27 148 172 320 28 3 29 29 30 28 116 27 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
310 Curtis Evans Y 4.137 4.540 4.338 25 159 163 322 27 2 26 26 29 30 111 26 0



1ST 199 1ST 1.653 1ST
2ND 195 2nd 1.697 2ND
3RD 193 3rd 1.958 3RD
4TH 190 4th 1.982 4TH
5TH 189 5th 2.000 5TH
6TH 189 6th 2.134 6TH
7TH 189 7th 2.136 7TH
8TH 188 8th 2.143 8TH
9TH 188 9th 2.312 9TH

10TH 187 10th 2.408 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 0.813 3 1ST 0.813 13th
2ND 50 1.003 5 2nd 1.003
3RD 50 1.347 3 3rd 1.028 32

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 49 1 3.522 45 1 4.880 47 1 4.221 41 0 5.721 182 17 3 4.586 28 45 23 0
2 Y 102 48 0 1.622 45 0 1.814 49 0 2.021 45 0 1.155 187 10 0 1.653 1 11 4 0 5 2 7
3 Y 103 45 0 1.739 45 0 3.140 46 1 2.195 42 0 2.582 178 21 1 2.414 11 32 18 0

4 Y 104 42 0 1.028 45 0 1.550 49 1 3.119 44 0 2.847 180 18 1 2.136 7 25 12 0 0
5 Y 105 48 0 4.424 47 0 2.447 49 1 3.101 45 0 1.453 189 5 1 2.856 16 21 8 1 0 1
6 Y 106 46 1 2.872 49 0 2.790 49 2 2.910 46 1 3.249 190 4 4 2.955 17 21 9 2 0 2

7 Y 107 48 0 2.706 45 0 1.562 46 0 2.891 44 0 2.087 183 13 0 2.312 9 22 10 0 0 0
8 Y 108 47 2 1.742 45 0 2.022 44 0 2.232 49 0 2.575 185 12 2 2.143 8 20 7 0 0 0
9 Y 109 49 2 1.980 48 1 2.367 50 3 0.813 48 2 2.841 195 2 8 2.000 5 7 2 4 1 4 9

10 Y 110 50 3 1.847 47 1 3.352 46 0 1.880 36 0 4.296 179 20 4 2.844 15 35 20 0
11 Y 111 48 1 2.289 48 1 3.622 49 1 1.493 48 0 1.131 193 3 3 2.134 6 9 3 3 0 3 6
12 Y 112 f 46 0 1.554 45 0 3.891 50 2 1.734 41 0 2.454 182 15 2 2.408 10 25 13 0 0

13 Y 113 50 0 1.354 49 1 2.469 46 1 2.272 42 0 1.735 187 11 2 1.958 3 14 6 3 0 3
14 Y 114 46 1 4.191 47 0 2.451 49 0 2.522 47 1 3.805 189 7 2 3.242 20 27 14 0 0
15 Y 115 dq 0 dq 46 0 3.478 dq 0 dq dq 0 dq DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 Y 116 49 0 2.201 50 2 1.728 50 4 1.513 50 3 1.347 199 1 9 1.697 2 3 1 5 4 5 14
17 Y 201 44 0 2.810 31 0 4.330 43 0 5.487 44 0 3.439 162 25 0 4.017 23 48 24 0
18 Y 202 34 0 3.130 31 0 4.492 46 0 2.051 47 0 1.324 158 27 0 2.749 14 41 21 0

19 Y 203 48 0 1.903 29 0 9.199 32 0 3.480 39 0 3.105 148 28 0 4.422 27 55 28 0
20 Y 204 dq 0 dq dq 0 dq 28 0 15.750 41 0 5.173 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
21 Y 205 45 0 3.101 48 1 1.758 43 0 2.456 46 0 3.115 182 16 1 2.608 13 29 15 0

22 Y 206 49 1 2.740 39 1 4.750 40 0 5.497 45 1 2.651 173 22 3 3.910 22 44 22 0
23 Y 207 48 1 2.981 48 1 1.846 35 0 3.171 48 0 1.909 179 19 2 2.477 12 31 17 0
24 Y 208 47 2 3.860 36 0 2.930 38 0 6.372 48 2 3.364 169 24 4 4.132 24 48 25 0

25 Y 209 47 0 1.981 50 5 1.003 48 0 2.919 43 0 2.023 188 8 5 1.982 4 12 5 0 2 1 3
26 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3
7
9

11
12
14
20
21
21
22
24
25
25

Adrain Myers
Mike Wooten
wayne Southard
Darby Beck
 

Jimmy Matters
Jeff Evans
John Carico
James Barbee
Hunter Hall

Mike Hanes

Competitor

Scottie Johnson
James Phillips 
Chris Nichols

Seth Wooten
Derrick Loflin
Scotty Powell
Joey Combs
Mike Kuklis

Jeff Godfrey
Branden Carico
Brian Thomas 
Samuel Hall
Thomas Parker

William Golpe

Shelley Gudger

Seth Wooten Thomas Parker
Seth Wooten
Sean Brown

Brian Thomas 
Shelley Gudger

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Johnny Mayo 
Jeff Godfrey

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Chris Nichols
Scotty Powell

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Mike Kuklis

Jeff Godfrey
Chris Nichols
Mike Hanes

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Derrick Loflin

Thomas Parker
Samuel Hall
Sean Brown

Scottie Johnson
Darby Beck

50
50
42

Scotty Powell
Darby Beck

Brian Thomas 

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Scotty Powell
Mike Kuklis

Shelley Gudger

Darby Beck

Brian Thomas 

Scotty Powell
Darby Beck

Chris Nichols

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY Points

Chris Nichols
Scotty Powell
Mike Kuklis
Jeff Godfrey
Darby Beck

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Mike Hanes
Derrick Loflin
Samuel Hall

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor
 

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

27 Y 211 47 0 3.249 49 1 2.965 43 0 4.758 44 0 1.668 183 14 1 3.160 19 33 19 0

28 Y 212 36 0 3.108 44 0 4.281 48 0 3.549 42 0 5.590 170 23 0 4.132 25 48 26 0
29 Y 213 46 2 3.352 50 2 1.808 48 1 3.141 45 0 3.744 189 6 5 3.011 18 24 11 0 0
30 Y 214 45 0 2.941 42 0 4.548 dq 0 dq dq 0 dq DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
32 Y 216 49 1 2.959 43 1 2.615 49 1 2.457 47 1 6.132 188 9 4 3.541 21 30 16 0 0
33 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
35 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
36 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
38 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
39 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 Y 308 31 0 5.891 43 0 4.267 37 0 8.775 37 0 5.373 148 29 0 6.077 29 58 29 0
41 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
42 Y 310 42 0 3.869 34 0 5.035 40 0 5.349 43 0 2.296 159 26 0 4.137 26 52 27 0

Johnny Mayo 
 
 
 
 

Ray Lowman
Dan Porter
Sean Brown
Wayne Hicks
 

 
Curtis Evans

 
 
 
Scott Walker



1ST 192 1ST 1.730 1ST
2ND 192 2nd 1.782 2ND
3RD 191 3rd 1.807 3RD
4TH 191 4th 1.864 4TH
5TH 190 5th 1.883 5TH
6TH 189 6th 1.900 6TH
7TH 188 7th 1.925 7TH
8TH 188 8th 1.935 8TH
9TH 187 9th 2.017 9TH

10TH 187 10th 2.162 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.018 5 1ST 0.881 13th
2nd 50 1.299 3 2ND 1.018
3rd 50 1.552 1 3RD 1.194 34

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 47 2 2.964 44 0 3.066 48 2 2.356 36 0 10.44. 175 25 4 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
2 Y 102 50 1 1.552 49 2 1.960 49 2 2.757 44 0 1.469 192 2 5 1.935 8 10 3 4 0 3 7
3 Y 103 47 0 1.196 49 3 3.127 46 0 2.713 41 0 2.112 183 15 3 2.287 12 27 12 0

4 Y 104 45 0 1.273 45 1 2.399 47 0 1.314 36 0 2.242 173 26 1 1.807 3 29 16 3 3
5 Y 105 44 0 3.188 49 2 2.044 48 0 2.155 45 0 3.128 186 13 2 2.629 19 32 19 0
6 Y 106 48 1 2.089 33 0 3.693 39 0 3.816 34 0 5.828 154 33 1 3.857 27 60 30 0

7 Y 107 44 0 1.487 48 1 2.295 50 2 1.560 48 0 2.724 190 5 3 2.017 9 14 5 1 0 1 2
8 Y 108 49 0 1.836 44 0 3.053 46 0 1.901 49 2 2.928 188 8 2 2.430 16 24 10 0 0 0
9 Y 109 45 0 1.194 47 0 1.903 43 0 2.281 40 0 2.079 175 23 0 1.864 4 27 11 2 2

10 Y 110 47 1 2.449 49 1 2.151 38 0 2.494 38 0 4.101 172 27 2 2.799 22 49 26 0
11 Y 111 48 0 1.875 47 1 2.398 42 0 2.185 45 0 3.268 182 19 1 2.432 17 36 20 0
12 Y 112 f 50 2 2.413 45 0 4.978 49 0 1.713 34 0 3.531 178 22 2 3.159 23 45 23 0

13 Y 113 46 0 0.881 47 2 2.398 49 3 2.134 45 0 2.186 187 9 5 1.900 6 15 7 0 0 0 0
14 Y 114 48 2 2.066 48 0 2.120 48 1 1.691 44 1 3.384 188 7 4 2.315 15 22 9 0 0 0
15 Y 115 49 0 1.456 49 1 2.666 39 0 3.860 50 2 2.073 187 10 3 2.514 18 28 15 0 0

16 Y 116 47 0 1.497 44 0 2.193 47 0 1.277 48 1 1.953 186 11 1 1.730 1 12 4 5 2 7
17 Y 201 40 0 4.357 43 0 5.522 47 1 4.121 41 0 9.579 171 29 1 5.895 31 60 31 0
18 Y 202 48 1 2.173 48 0 2.499 44 0 2.053 44 0 2.450 184 14 1 2.294 13 27 13 0

19 Y 203 46 0 2.271 47 0 1.586 39 0 4.568 43 1 4.552 175 24 1 3.244 24 48 25 0
20 Y 204 34 0 9.719 39 0 6.102 44 1 5.425 38 0 6.476 155 32 1 6.931 32 64 32 0
21 Y 205 49 1 2.020 50 5 1.018 49 0 1.492 44 0 2.597 192 1 6 1.782 2 3 1 5 4 5 14

22 Y 206 43 0 4.323 49 1 3.947 39 0 3.327 27 0 4.357 158 31 1 3.989 28 59 28 0
23 Y 207 48 0 2.064 50 2 1.719 50 1 1.890 38 0 1.860 186 12 3 1.883 5 17 8 1 0 1
24 Y 208 49 2 2.779 48 0 2.535 49 2 3.095 43 0 2.775 189 6 4 2.796 21 27 14 0 0

25 Y 209 48 0 1.945 46 0 2.308 47 0 2.223 42 0 2.773 183 16 0 2.312 14 30 18 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Jeff Godfrey
Chris Nichols
Seth Wooten

Dan Henk
Mike Hanes

Mike Wooten
Scottie Johnson

Derrick Loflin
Scotty Powell

3

10

10

12

14
14

15

17

22
24

27

27

wayne Southard
Scottie Johnson

Hunter Hall
Wayne Hicks

27Mike Hanes

45
50
46

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Branden Carico
Jeff Evans

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Chris Nichols
Hunter Hall

Brian Thomas 
Scotty Powell
Mike Wooten

Jeff Godfrey
Wayne Hicks

Dan Henk
Seth Wooten

Hunter Hall

Adrain Myers

Mike Wooten

wayne Southard

Darby Beck

Chris Nichols

Jimmy Matters

Jeff Evans

John Carico

James Barbee

Mike Kuklis

Shelley Gudger

Mike Hanes

Scottie Johnson

James Phillips 

Thomas Parker

Seth Wooten

Derrick Loflin

Scotty Powell

Joey Combs

William Golpe

Jeff Godfrey

Branden Carico

Brian Thomas 

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

Samuel Hall

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE
Hunter Hall

Wayne Hicks
Jeff Godfrey

James Phillips 

OVERALL 
PLACE

Seth Wooten
Dan Henk

Hunter Hall
Scotty Powell

Mike Hanes

Mike Hanes
Wayne Hicks
Jeff Godfrey

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Hunter Hall

Derrick Loflin



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
SOY Points

 

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 
PLACE

26 Y 210 50 4 1.695 47 1 2.202 46 0 2.767 48 1 1.982 191 4 6 2.162 10 14 6 2 0 0 2
27 Y 211 45 0 2.227 48 0 1.663 46 0 2.197 43 0 2.615 182 18 0 2.176 11 29 17 0

28 Y 212 dq 0 dq dq 0 dq dq 0 dq dq 0 dq DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
29 Y 213 47 0 3.123 48 2 1.806 45 0 2.741 40 0 2.905 180 20 2 2.644 20 40 21 0
30 Y 214 48 0 2.740 47 0 1.693 50 3 1.299 46 0 1.967 191 3 3 1.925 7 10 2 3 0 4 7

31 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
32 Y 216 45 1 4.260 47 0 3.238 49 0 2.555 42 0 4.218 183 17 1 3.568 25 42 22 0
33 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
35 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
36 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
38 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
39 Y 307 44 0 4.351 44 0 4.829 47 0 1.866 45 0 3.767 180 21 0 3.703 26 47 24 0

40 Y 308 44 1 4.762 37 1 6.599 45 0 5.315 46 1 3.854 172 28 3 5.133 30 58 27 0
41 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
42 Y 310 42 0 3.900 42 1 4.900 45 1 5.948 34 0 3.410 163 30 2 4.540 29 59 29 0

 

Curtis Evans

 

 

 

Bobby Greenway

Scott Walker

 

Johnny Mayo 

 

 

 

Wayne Hicks

Dan Henk

Ray Lowman

Dan Porter

Sean Brown



Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC
Light Gun Equipment List

6/13/2020

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 William Golpe LG 6BR Defiance Bartlein ST 1000 March H4895 Barts Plainfield
2 Jeff Godfrey LG 6BR Polar Kreiger Godfrey Nightforce Varget Berger M. Davis
3 Branden Carico LG 6mm Bat Lederer McMillan Vortex Plainfield
4 Brian Thomas LG 6mm Bat
5 Samuel Hall LG 6BRAI Bat
6 Thomas Parker LG 6mm Remington
7 Seth Wooten LG 6 DASHER Bat Bartlein MC Hammer Sightron Nichols
8 Derrick Loflin LG 6 BRX Bat Kreiger Tracker Nightforce Plainfield
9 Scotty Powell LG 6mm

10 Joey Combs LG 6 Ackley Bat Kreiger ST 1000 Vortex Nichols
11 Mike Kuklis LG 6BRA Panda Kreiger DCT Kahles RL15 EPS Wheeler
12 Shelley Gudger LG 6mm Bat Nightforce
13 Mike Hanes LG 6mm Bat Maxi Nightforce M. Davis
14 Scottie Johnson LG 6BRA Bat Brux Vortex N203B Barts
15 James Phillips LG 6.5 Bat Sierra Cutright
16 Chris Nichols LG 6mm Bat Bartlein Byers Vortex Varget Berger Nichols
17 Jimmy Matters LG 6DX PAS Kreiger ST 1000 March RL16 Barts Craftsmith
18 Jeff Evans LG 6BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce RL15 Berger Evans
19 John Carico LG 6mm Bat Kreiger MBR Nightforce Plainfield
20 James Barbee LG 6.5 Savage Savage MDT Sightron Varget Lapua
21 Hunter Hall LG 6BRAI Bat
22 Adrain Myers LG 6BR Remington Kreiger Custom Vortex Varget Barts Plainfield
23 Mike Wooten LG 6mm Borden Bartlein Byers Sightron
24 wayne Southard LG 6 BRDX Nesika Kreiger Shehane Sightron Varget Plainfield
25 Darby Beck LG 6mm Bat Sightron Nichols



Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC
Heavy Gun Equipment List

6/13/2020

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 William Golpe HG 6.5-284 Defiance Bartlein ST 1000 Nightforce H4350 Sierra Plainfield
2 Jeff Godfrey HG 6 DASHER Polar Kreiger Lee Six Nightforce Varget Berger M. Davis
3 Branden Carico HG 6mm Bat Kreiger McMillan Sightron Plainfield
4 Brian Thomas HG 6mm Bat
5 Samuel Hall HG 6BRAI Bat
6 Thomas Parker HG 6mm Remington
7 Seth Wooten HG 6 DASHER Bat Brux McMillan Vortex Nichols
8 Derrick Loflin HG 6 BRX Bat Kreiger Tracker Nightforce Plainfield
9 Scotty Powell HG 6mm

10 Joey Combs HG 6 Ackley Bat Kreiger ST 1000 Vortex AR Comp Nichols
11 Mike Kuklis HG 6BRA Panda Kreiger DCT Kahles RL15 EPS Wheeler
12 Shelley Gudger HG 6mm Bat Nightforce
13 Mike Hanes HG 6mm Bat Maxi Nightforce M. Davis
14 Scottie Johnson HG 6BRA Bat Brux Vortex N203B Barts
15 James Phillips HG 6BR Bat Kreiger Phillips Cutright
16 Chris Nichols HG 6mm Bat Bartlein McMillan Vortex Varget Berger Nichols
17 Jimmy Matters HG 6.5-284 Barnard Hart Hart Weaver H4350 BIB  Plainfield
18 Jeff Evans HG 6BRA Bat Brux Wheeler Nightforce H4895 VT Evans
19 John Carico HG 6mm Bat Kreiger MBR Nightforce Plainfield
20 James Barbee HG 6.5 Savage Savage MDT Sightron Varget Lapua
21 Hunter Hall HG 6BRAI Bat
22 Adrain Myers HG 6BRA Howa Brux Custom Nightforce Varget Berger Plainfield



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 
points

Total

101 LG  William Golpe 0 HG William Golpe 0 0 0
102 LG  Jeff Godfrey 7 HG Jeff Godfrey 7 4 18
103 LG  Branden Carico 0 HG Branden Carico 0 0 0
104 LG  Brian Thomas 0 HG Brian Thomas 3 0 3
105 LG  Samuel Hall 1 HG Samuel Hall 0 0 1
106 LG  Thomas Parker 2 HG Thomas Parker 0 0 2
107 LG  Seth Wooten 0 HG Seth Wooten 2 0 2
108 LG  Derrick Loflin 0 HG Derrick Loflin 0 0 0
109 LG  Scotty Powell 9 HG Scotty Powell 2 1 12
110 LG  Joey Combs 0 HG Joey Combs 0 0 0
111 LG  Mike Kuklis 6 HG Mike Kuklis 0 0 6
112 LG  Shelley Gudger 0 HG Shelley Gudger 0 0 0
113 LG  Mike Hanes 3 HG Mike Hanes 0 3 6
114 LG  Scottie Johnson 0 HG Scottie Johnson 0 0 0
115 LG  James Phillips 0 HG James Phillips 0 0 0
116 LG  Chris Nichols 14 HG Chris Nichols 7 5 26
201 LG  Jimmy Matters 0 HG Jimmy Matters 0 0 0
202 LG  Jeff Evans 0 HG Jeff Evans 0 0 0
203 LG  John Carico 0 HG John Carico 0 0 0
204 LG  James Barbee 0 HG James Barbee 0 0 0
205 LG  Hunter Hall 0 HG Hunter Hall 14 2 16
206 LG  Adrain Myers 0 HG Adrain Myers 0 0 0
207 LG  Mike Wooten 0 HG Mike Wooten 1 0 1
208 LG  wayne Southard 0 HG wayne Southard 0 0 0
209 LG  Darby Beck 3 HG Darby Beck 0 0 3
210 LG  0 0 HG Dan Henk 2 0 0
211 LG  Ray Lowman 0 HG Ray Lowman 0 0 0
212 LG  Dan Porter 0 HG Dan Porter 0 0 0
213 LG  Sean Brown 0 HG Sean Brown 0 0 0
214 LG  Wayne Hicks 0 HG Wayne Hicks 7 0 7
215 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
216 LG  Johnny Mayo 0 HG Johnny Mayo 0 0 0
301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
307 LG  0 0 HG Bobby Greenway 0 0 0
308 LG  Scott Walker 0 HG Scott Walker 0 0 0
309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
310 LG  Curtis Evans 0 HG Curtis Evans 0 0 0
311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match use 
LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH 
Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC

6/13/2020

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 
LG/HG match
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